Lockarp

Saturday
Red 1745-1805

Qualifying started at 17:37:26

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 17:45
N L

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
16 1:23.774 +16.424 17:59:46.082
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen
1 17:44:35.234 (72) Linus Lundin
2 1:06.137 +3473 17:45:41.371 1 17:42:09.388
3 1:04.999 +2.335 17:46:46.370 2 1:17.554 +10.198 17:43:26.942
4 1:03.686 +1.022 17:47:50.056 3 1:07.356 17:44:34.298
5 1:03.132 +0.468 17:48:53.188 4 1:12.199 +4.843 17:45:46.497
6 1:03.096 +0.432 17:49:56.284 5 6:48.438 +5:41.082 17:52:34.935
7 1:02.664 17:50:58.948 6 4:19.613 +3:12.257 17:56:54.548
8 1:02.797 +0.133 17:52:01.745
9 1:04.027 +1.363 17:53:05.772 (10) Tino Hole
10 1:03.541 +0.877 17:54:09.313 1 17:42:17.226
11 1:04.435 +1.771 17:55:13.748 2 1:09.568 +1.495 17:43:26.794
3 1:08.177 +0.104 17:44:34.971
(62) Jonas D Bertelsen 4 1:09.291 +1.218 17:45:44.262
1 17:46:39.116 5 1:08.770 +0.697 17:46:53.032
2 4:10.312 +3:05.088 17:50:49.428 6 3:59.277 +2:51.204 17:50:52.309
3 1:06.321 +1.097 17:51:55.749 7 1:08.625 +0.552 17:52:00.934
4 1:06.146 +0.922 17:53:01.895 8 1:08.952 +0.879 17:53:09.886
5 1:06.178 +0.954 17:54:08.073 9 1:08.073 17:54:17.959
6 1:05.355 +0.131 17:55:13.428 10 1:08.578 +0.505 17:55:26.537
7 1:05.224 17:56:18.652
(43) Simon Jespersen
T 17:40:48.636
2 1:08.030 +2.298 17:41:56.666
3 1:06.786 +1.054 17:43:03.452
4 1:05.842 +0.110 17:44:09.294
5 1:06.499 +0.767 17:45:15.793
6 1:05.732 17:46:21.525
7 4:20.022 +3:14.290 17:50:41.547
8 1:18.523 +12.791 17:52:00.070
9 1:08.603 +2.871 17:53:08.673
10 1:09.099 +3.367 17:54:17.772
11 1:09.393 +3.661 17:55:27.165
12 4:17.205 +3:11.473 17:59:44.370
13 1:15.200 +9.468 18:00:59.570
(54) Lukas Falck Olsen
1 17:43:36.017
2 1:07.280 +0.499 17:44:43.297
3 1:06.781 17:45:50.078
4 1:06.908 +0.127 17:46:56.986
5 1:06.811 +0.030 17:48:03.797
(550) Linette Rgnnow
1 17:42:13.277
2 1:11.550 +4.200 17:43:24.827
3 1:09.317 +1.967 17:44:34.144
4 1:09.574 +2.224 17:45:43.718
5 1:09.498 +2.148 17:46:53.216
6 1:10.280 +2.930 17:48:03.496
7 1:09.203 +1.853 17:49:12.699
8 1:08.508 +1.158 17:50:21.207
9 1:08.548 +1.198 17:51:29.755
10 1:07.971 +0.621 17:52:37.726
11 1:08.262 +0.912 17:53:45.988
12 1:08.473 +1123 17:54:54.461
13 1:07.350 17:56:01.811
14 1:09.585 +2.235 17:57:11.396
15 1:10.912 +3.562 17:58:22.308
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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